Customized (LSU) Light
Source Unit
• Good light stability, high luminous power and long
working life
• Single card supports up to 16 light sources, support
channel lighting control
• Remote management by the Network Management Unit
1www.fs.com

6 Channels 1271-1371nm, Single Fiber CWDM Mux Demux, Side-A, ABS Pigtailed Module,
LC/UPC #97784
OADM
DOADM-DF Customized Dual Fiber & Single Fiber DWDM OADM #70427
COADM-DF Customized Dual Fiber & Single Fiber CWDM OADM #70425
Chassis
FMU-1UFMX-N FMU 2-Slot 1U 19” Rack Chassis Unloaded, holds up to 2 Units FMU Plug-in Module #30408
FUD-1UFMX-N FUD 4-Slot 1U 19” Rack Chassis Unloaded, holds up to 4 Units FUD Plug-in Module #106578
4www.fs.com
CUSTOMIZED (LSU) LIGHT SOURCE UNIT
TRANSPONDERS & MUXPONDERS
25G
FMT4DL-
OEO25GSFP28
4 Channels 25G WDM Transponder (Converter), 8 SFP28/SFP+ Slots#92056
10G FMT4DL-OEO10GSFP 4 Channels WDM Transponder (Converter), 8 SFP/SFP+ Slots#30515
Chassis
FMT04-CH1U
1U Managed Chassis Unloaded Platform, Supports up to 4x EDFA/OEO/OLP Card with
Accessories #39214
FMT-CH
Customized 1U/2U/4U Managed Chassis Unloaded, Supports up to 16x
Multiplexer/EDFA/OEO/OLP Module with Accessories #70413
OPEN LINE SYSTEM
Amplifiers
FMT26PA-EDFA 26dB Gain DWDM EDFA Pre-Amplifier, 16dBm Output#36524
FMT20PA-EDFA 20dB Gain DWDM EDFA Pre-Amplifier, 13dBm Output#72284
FMT17BA-EDFA 17dBm Output DWDM EDFA Booster Amplifer, 17dB Gain #72283
FMT-LA In-Line EDFA for DWDM Solution#35924
Dispersion
Compensation
FMT40-DCM 40KM DCF-based Passive Dispersion Compensation Module#65781
FMT80-DCM 80KM DCF-based Passive Dispersion Compensation Module#65779
FS-TDCM C-band Tunable Dispersion Compensation Module (TDCM)#72427
Line Protection
FMT-OLP2 1+1 Optical Line Protection Switch (OLP)#66010
FMT-BDOLP FMT-BDOLP, Optical Line Protection Switch (OLP)#72700

FMT-LSU LSU Light Source Unit, Pluggable Module for FMT Multi-Service Transport Platform#78469
VOA Units
FS-VOA-C Variable Optical Attenuator, 0~15dB, Pluggable Module, LC/UPC#65271
AT-M-LCU Fixed Fiber Optic Attenuators #70009
5www.fs.com
CUSTOMIZED (LSU) LIGHT SOURCE UNIT
Chassis
FMT04-CH1U
1U Managed Chassis Unloaded Platform, Supports up to 4x EDFA/OEO/OLP Card with
Accessories #39214
FMT-CH
Customized 1U/2U/4U Managed Chassis Unloaded, Supports up to 16x
Multiplexer/EDFA/OEO/OLP Module with Accessories #70413
WDM TRANSCEIVERS
25G SFP28
DWDM-SFP25G-10 25G DWDM SFP28 100GHz 1563.86nm 10km DOM LC SMF Optical Transceiver Module #87000
CWDM-SFP25G-40S 25G 1270nm CWDM SFP28 40km DOM LC SMF Optical Transceiver Module #100112
CWDM-SFP25G-10SP 25G 1270nm CWDM SFP28 10km DOM LC SMF Optical Transceiver Module #76003
LWDM-SFP25G-40 25G LWDM SFP28 1286.66nm 40km DOM LC SMF Optical Transceiver Module #93786
16G/8G FC
DWDM-SFP16G-40 Customized 16G DWDM SFP+ C20-C61 100GHz 40km DDM LC SMF Transceiver Module#73084
DWDM-SFP16GH-40 Customized 16G DWDM SFP+ 50GHz 40km DDM LC SMF Transceiver Module #73085
CWDM-SFP16G-40
Customized 16G Fiber Channel CWDM SFP+ 1470-1610nm 40km DDM LC SMF Transceiver
Module #80765
10G SFP+
DWDM-SFP10G-80
10G DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 80km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module, Commercial
Temperature#31237, Industrial Temperature#113562
DWDM-SFP10G-40
10G DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 40km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module, Commercial
Temperature#38731, Industrial Temperature#113511
DWDM-SFP10G-C 10G DWDM C-band Tunable SFP+ 50GHz 80km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module #69267
CWDM-SFP10G-80L 10G CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 80km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module #19367
CWDM-SFP10G-40S
10G CWDM SFP+ 1270nm 40km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module, Commercial
Temperature#22168, Industrial Temperature#112392